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Участие в рэнкингах  

50 Место в рэнкинге лизинговых компаний за 2023 год

Год
Место в рэнкинге
лизинговых
компаний

Общая
стоимость
текущих
сделок, тыс.
долл.

Количество
законченных
сделок

Объем
профинансированных
средств, тыс. долл.

Объем
нового
бизнеса, млн.
руб.

Текущий
портфель,
млн.руб

2023 50 — — — — —
2022 48 — — — — —
2021 51 — — — — —
2020 57 — — — — —
2019 48 — — — — —
2018 46 — — — 2 110 2 831
2017 60 — — — 988 1 552
2016 58 — — — 906 1 232
2015 72 — — — 329.5 701.7
2014 71 — — — 678.0 825.0
2013 113 — — — 390.8 506.9
2012 100 — — — 648.7 602.0
2011 109 — — — 304.6 511.2
2010 84 — — — 628.8 476.8
2007 126 — 55 0,39 559.8 485.6
2005 85 6 139,00 — 2 465,00 — —

Год
Объем полученных
лизинговых
платежей, млн.руб
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2023 —      
2022 —      
2021 —      
2020 —      
2019 —      
2018 1 353      
2017 992      
2016 595      
2015 563.6      
2014 519.0      
2013 396.7      
2012 304.0      
2011 281.5      
2010 210.4      
2007 141.4      
2005 —      
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